ADVANTAGE ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING
ael now for exceptional quality products
DESCRIPTION
SMF
HIGH QUALITY SURFACE MOUNT LUMINAIRE
APPLICATIONS
The SMF Series of Surface
Mount Fluorescents were

Date
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: SMF1254RWAML
Emergency Options:EM
Flex Options: FW
SERIES LAMPS PER
SECTION
WATTAGE VOLTAGE
SMF1 = 1X4
SMF2 = 2X2
SMF4 = 2X4
2
3
4
2X2
14 = 14W T5
17 = 17W T8
1X4 / 2X4
28T5 = 28W T5
28T8 = 28W T8
32 = 32W T8
54 = 54W T5
M (120/277)
BALLAST OPTIONS EMERGENCY
OPTIONS
BLANK  = NORMAL instant start
L = LOW instant start
H = HIGH instant start
EBPL  = ELECTRONIC BALLAST PROGRAM LOW
EBPN = ELECTRONIC BALLAST PROGRAM NORMAL
EBPH = ELECTRONIC BALLAST PROGRAM HIGH
*CD2LT8 =CONT DIMMING 2L T8
*CD2LT5  = CONT DIMMING 2L T5
**CD4LT8 = CONT DIMMING 4L T8
*SD2LT8 = STEP DIMMING 2L T8
*SD2LT5 = STEP DIMMING 2L T5
**SD4LT8 = STEP DIMMING 4L T8
* 2 LAMP WILL OPERATE 1 AND 2 LAMPS
* 4 LAMP WILL OPERATE 3 AND 4 LAMPS
Note : when ordering dimming option you must identify 120v or 277v.
BLANK (NONE )
EM5
EM7
EM14
EM14T5
AEL -- Advantage Environmental Lighting
Address:  917 West Mayfield, Suite 103
Arlington, TX 76015
Phone:  817-468-3591
Email:	 info@aelnow.com
© 2015 Advantage Environmental Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
For informational purposes only. Specifications are subject to change
without notice. See www.aelnow.com for the most current fixture
specifications available.
Website: 	 www.aelnow.com
The AEL Now Promise to Our Customers:
Environmental Commitment
Exceptional Product Quality
Unsurpassed Customer Service
DIFFUSER
A = .100 #12 Acrylic
A12 = .125 #12 Acrylic
A19 = .156 #19 Acrylic
PC12S = 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Plastic Cube, Silver
CP8 = .118 Clear Polycarbonate
S = Satin
187 = .187 Impact Resistant Acrylic
TRD = Tempered Resistant Door Frame
PC34S = 3/4" x 3/4" x 3/4" Plastic Cube, Silver
WG = Wire Guard